FY 2014 OPERATING BUDGET HEARING SCHEDULE
University System of Maryland

As of January 23, 2013
Day Date in Time Room 145 HOB 3 West MSB
2013 (unless otherwise stated) (unless otherwise stated)
Wed Jan 16 1:00 pm »  MSDE (presented by Lillian Lowery, State Superintendent of Schools)
(Briefings) 1:30 pm »  MHEC (presented by Danette Howard, Secy, MHEC)
2:00 pm » Partnership between the USM and Massive Open Online
Courses (presented by Chancellor Kirwan)
(Briefings to be held in 2 West Miller Senate Building;
Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee)
Mon Jan 21 3:00 pm > Fiscal Briefing (including both APP and SB&T)
(Briefing) (Joint Hearing Room, Legislative Services Bldg)
Mon Jan 28 1:00 pm » Higher Education Policy Briefing — College Completion
(Briefing) (3 West Miller Senate Building)
Wed Jan 30 2:00 pm e Higher Ed Overview
(Room 120 Lowe House Office Bldg)
Fri Feb 1 1:00 pm e Higher Ed Overview
Wed Feb 6 1:00 pm e USM Overview
e (CSU
Thur Feb 7 1:00 pm e USM Overview
e (CSU
Mon Feb 11 1:00 pm » Higher Education Policy Briefing — College Readiness
(Briefing) (3 West Miller Senate Building)
Wed Feb 13 1:00 pm e FSU
e BSU
Thur Feb 14 1:00 pm e FSU
e BSU
Thur Feb 21 1:00 pm e UMBC
e TU
e SU
Mon Feb 25 1:00 pm » Higher Education Policy Briefing — College Affordability
(3 West Miller Senate Building)
Wed Feb 27 1:00 pm e UMUC
e UMES
Thur Feb 28 1:00 pm e TU
e UMUC
e SU
Mon Mar 4 1:00 pm e UMBC
e UMES

Letter from the Department of Legislative Services dated December 19, 2012, indicated that the following will not
have budget hearings scheduled this year: UB; UMB; UMCES; UMCP; USM Office.

Source: Maryland General Assembly Budget Hearing Schedule dated 1/22/2013, 5:01 pm

HOB = House Office Building (Unless otherwise stated, hearings Mon 3:00 pm; Wed. & Thur 1:00 pm)
MSB = Miller Senate Office Building (Unless otherwise stated, operating budget hearings Mon, Tue, Thur, Fri 1:00 pm)



